Monarch - NSPHE
Red Lion - RLHE-300 SERIES

Lawn and Turf Sprinkler Pumps
3 HP-5HP Models

(Round Flange Motor Only)

a) NSPHE-300B b) NSPHE-300B-3 c¢) NSPHE-500 d) NSPHE-500-3

RLHE-300
Ref. # Part # a b ¢ d Description
1 433109 (1| 1 (1| 1 | Casing
2 433197 (1| 1 (1| 1 | Diffuser
3 433196 [ 1| 1 Impeller
433140 1| 1 | Impeller
4 433141 (1| 1 (1| 1 | Adapter
5 414730 | 1| 1 Port Adapter
414731 1| 1 | PortAdapter
6 191261 | 1| 1| 1| 1 | Flapper
7 014740 | 1| 1| 1| 1 | TopWeight
8 013150 | 1| 1| 1| 1 | Bottom Weight
9 225750 | 1| 1| 1| 1 | HexHD. Bolt 1/4UNC x 1ZN PL %
10 190848 | 1| 1 1 | Flinger \ i ).‘,m
194140 1 Flinger SN
11 240070 | 1| 1 (1| 1 SeaglJ RIVER BEND ¢
12 246237 | 1| 1 | 1 | 1 | DiffuserRing
16 193924 [ 1| 1| 1| 1 | Gasket
17 120010 [ 8 | 8 | 8 | 8 | Hex HD. Bolt 3/8 UNC x 1
18 120000 [ 8 | 8 | 8 | 8 | Hex HD. Bolt 3/8 UNC x 7/8 IN DUSTRIES
19 218700 | 1 Motor 3HP*1PH*230V
218702 1 Motor 3HP*3PH*230/460V Moorhead, MN 56560
217696 1 Motor 3HP*3PH*575V *TEFC* 218-236-1818
218705 1 Motor 5SHP*1PH*230V 800-365-3070
218707 1 | Motor 5SHP*3PH*230/460V www.riverbendind.com
218708 1 | Motor 5HP*3PH*230/460V
21 227810 | 1| 1| 1| 1 | Hex Nut1/4UNC ZN PL
22 266006 | 1| 1| 1| 1 | Sleeve
23 240071 | 1| 1| 1| 1 | SpringHolder
28 125794 | 1 Hex HD Bolt 3/8 UNC x 7/8
226200 1 | Hex HD. Bolt 3/8UNC x7/8 ZN PL
125794 1)1 Hex HD. Bolt 3/8 UNC x 7/8 SST
29 185650 [ 2| 2 | 2 | 2 | PipePlug 3/4 NPT
30 432020 1| 1 | Key3/16 x1.375
432015 (1| 1 Key 3/16 x 1.25
31 416720 1| 1 | Washer
416721 [ 1| 1 Washer
32 175000 | 1| 1| 1| 1 | Washer1/4




